O
T
C
X
O
/V
C
T

X
O
59SEE PAGE 54 FOR PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Temp. Controlled Oscillators
Surface Mount
XTAL
OSC.
VCXO
VCO
TCXO
VCTCXO
FLTR
RES
IND
TAPE SPECIFICATIONS (unit mm)
REEL PACKING (unit mm)
PACKAGE TYPE A B C
ADTCXOI/ADVCTCXOI 12.2±-0.1 4.4±-0.1 12.0±-0.1
PACKAGE TYPE A B C
ADTCXOH/ADVCTCXOH 32.5±-0.3 330±-1.0 100±-0.3
ADTCXOI/ADVCTCXOI/ 24.5±0.3 330±-1.0 100±-0.3
ADTCXOJ/ADVCTCXOJ
ADTCXOI/ADVCTCXOIADTCXOH/ADVCTCXOH
ADTCXOK/ADVCTCXOK/ADTCXOL/ADVCTCXOL refer to ADOSM-576 series
ADTCXOJ/ADVCTCXOJ ADTCXOK/ADVCTCXOK    ADTCXOL/ADVCTCXOL
www.adivatech.com    (888) 30-ADIVA (23482)O54
Temp. Controlled Oscillators
ADVTCXO & ADVCTCXO SeriesSMD & Thru Hole
                ❑ - B B 10 5  - ❑ M
PACKAGE TYPE
FREQUENCY STABILITY
vs. TEMPERATURE
OUTPUT
FREQUENCY
VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY DEVIATION
EXAMPLE
ADTCXOH SMD pg55
ADTCXOI SMD pg55
ADTCXOJ SMD pg55
ADTCXOK SMD pg55
ADTCXOL SMD pg55
ADVTCXOH SMD pg56
ADVTCXOI SMD pg56
ADVTCXOJ SMD pg56
ADVTCXOK SMD pg56
ADVTCXOL SMD pg56
ADTCXOG Thru Hole pg57
ADVCTCXOG Thru Hole pg58
Package Type
Frequency Stability
vs. Temperature
±5ppm (0˚C~50˚C) A
±2.5ppm (-15˚C~55˚C) B
±2.5ppm (-30˚C~75˚C) C
Custom D
Frequency Deviation
No Connection BLANK
±5ppm min 5
±10ppm min 10
3.3V 3 5.0V 5Voltage
TTL A
CMOS B
CMOS Compatible C
Clipped SINEwave D
Output